Clarion University of Pennsylvania

Academic Calendar 2015 - 2016

Fall Semester 2015

Classes begin - 8 a.m.

Labor Day Holiday

Mid-semester break begins - 10 p.m.
Mid-semester break ends - 8 a.m.

Friday classes meef in place of Tuesday classes

Thanksgiving holiday begins - 10 p.m.
Thanksgiving holiday ends - 8 a.m.
Classes end - 10 p.m.

Final examination period begins

Final examination period ends - 10 p.m.
Semester ends - 10 p.m,

Winter Commencement

Semester grades due from faculty - 12 p.an. '

Winter Intersession

Classes begin
Final Exams

Semester grades due from facuit__y —-12 p.l_n'.____:.: _

Spring __S__efiﬁ_éé'te.rﬁ!t]lﬁ T

Classes begin - 8 a.m.

Winter holiday begins - 10 p.m.

Winter holiday ends - 8 a.m.

Classes end - 10 pam. i
Final examination period begins - 8,am.
Final examination period ends - 10 p.m.
Semester ends - 10 p.m. a
Spring Commencement

Semester grades due from faculty - 12 p.m.

Summer Sessions — 2016

Session 1: May 9—-May 26
Session2:  June 6 — July 8
Session 3: July 11— August 11

Monday, August 24
Monday, September 7
Thursday, October 1
Monday, October 5

“Tuesday, November 24
“Tuesday, November 24

Monday, November 30
Friday, Déé_é:_:i}b_er 4
Monday, December 7
Friday, December 11
Friday, December 11 -
Saturday, December 12
Wednesday, December 16

'II\I/:I.ahday, December 14

Wednesday, January 13
Friday, January 15

Tuesday, January 19
Friday, March 4
Monday, March 14
Monday, May 2
Tuesday, May 3
Friday, May 6
Friday, May 6
Saturday, May 7
Wednesday, May 11

Attachment A




Clarion University of Pennsylvania

Academic Calendar 2016 - 2017

Fall Semester 2016

Classes begin - 8§ a.m.

Labor Day Holiday

Mid-semester break begins - 10 p.m.
Mid-semester break ends - § a.m.

Friday classes meet in place of Tuesday classes

Thanksgiving holiday begins - 10 p.m.
Thanksgiving holiday ends - 8 a.m.
Classes end - 10 pan.

Final examination period begins

Final examination period ends - 10 p.m.
Semester ends - 10 p.m,

Winter Commencement

Semester grades due from faculty - 12 p.m.

Winter Intersession

Classes begin _
Final Exams

Semester grades due from facu_li_t'y;_ 12 pm.- -

Spring Semestel 2017

Classes begin - § a.m,

Winter holiday Begins - 10 p.m.

Winter holiday ends - 8 a.m.

Classes end - 10 pum. -

Final examination period begins - §.am.
Final examination period ends - 10 p.m.
Semester ends - 10 p.m. '

Spring Commencement

Semester grades due from faculty - 12 p.m.

Summer Sessions — 2017

Sesston 1: May 15— June 2
Session2: June 5—July 7
Session 3: July 10 — August 10

Monday, August 29
Monday, September 5
Thursday, September 29
M_on'dﬁjf,' October 3

. Tuesday, November 22
. Tuesday, November 22

Mondaig_ November 28
Friday, Dé'é'_e:_'l:n_b:er 9
Monday, December 12
Friday, December 16 :
Friday, December 16

: _"_S_'c_lturday, December 17
" _'_Wednesday, December 21

Monday, December 19

Wednesday, January 18
Friday, January 20

Monday, January 23
Friday, March 10
Monday, March 20
Friday, May 5
Monday, May 8§
Friday, May 12
Friday, May 12
Saturday, May 13
Wednesday, May 17




